SAMPLE ORDERING SEQUENCE
WARRANTY OPTIONS:
2YW = When buying a Start-Up, customer gets an additional year of parts and labor  with warranty
5YP = When buying a 5-year Service Plan, Start-Up is included.
M - 1000 - A - RS - 2YW
System VA
Input/Output Voltages
Options

VOLTAGES
OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
500
1000
1500
2000
A=120
R=277
Z=Other*
T = Circuit breaker trip alarm
R = RS232
S = Summary Dry Contact
X = Extended Run Times*
M = Remote Meter Panel
A = Remote Summary Alarm Panel
N = Normally Off
Modem for RS232
Inverter Wall Mount Bracket**
Part #
T-MODEM-01
T-WMB-01
BATTERY
CABINETS/
STRINGS
REQUIRED
UNIT SIZES
WATTS=VA
90 MINUTE
AVERAGE
BATTERY
CURRENT
BATTERY
WEIGHT W/O
CABINET
(LBS.)
SYSTEM
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
VOLTAGE
INPUT
(VOLTS)
*CURRENT
INPUT
(AMPS)
CURRENT
OUTPUT
(AMPS)
500
1000
1500
2000
1
2
3
4
13.5 ADC
26.5 ADC
40 ADC
52 ADC
107 206 120/277 5.2/1.80 4.16/1.80
214 335 120/277 10.5/3.61 8.33/3.61
321 464 120/277 15.62/5.42 12.5/5.41
428 592 120/277 20.8/7.22 16.66/7.22
OUTPUT
Voltage